

## Pachet-U

I.D.: 38957412

---

Data publicarii 08.10.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 30190000-7

---

Pretul estimativ: 797,14 RON - 797,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Lipici buc 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 2 Clips hartie buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 3 Clips hartie buc 1 3.03 3.03 0.57 4 Mapa buc 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 5 Hartie fax buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 6 Dosar medical buc 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 7 Fise SSU/SSM buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 8 Hartie xerox top 20 12.61 252.10 47.90 9 Ace cu gamalie buc 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 10 Folii protectie buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 Perforator buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 12 Capsator buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 13 Capse24/6 buc 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 14 Pix buc 12 0.84 10.08 1.92 15 Decapsator buc 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 16 Cub Hartie buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 17 Maus buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 18 Condicta buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 19 Stik 32 gb buc 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 20 Dispozitii casierie buc 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 21 Biblioraft buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 22 Fise magazine buc 300 0.08 25.21 4.79 23 Corector buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 24 Sfoara buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 25 Marker buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 26 Scotch lat buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 27 Mapa pvc buc 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 28 Foi parcurs buc 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 29 Bon consum buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 30 Reg Casa buc 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 31 Plastelina buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 32 Stik 64 gb buc 1 84.03 84.03 15.97

---